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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 15 Jan 2024 12:20PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir. Entis

Sutisna Halimi,M.Sc.

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir. Entis

Sutisna Halimi,M.Sc.

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir. Entis

Sutisna Halimi,M.Sc.

4 Wed 7 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir. Entis

Sutisna Halimi,M.Sc.

5 Thu 15 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir. Entis

Sutisna Halimi,M.Sc.

9 Dr. Ir. Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Tue 27 Feb 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

Dr. Lindwina Ninik S

7 Tue 5 Mar 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

Dr. Lindwina Ninik S

8 Tue 12 Mar 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

Dr. Lindwina Ninik S

9 Tue 19 Mar 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

Dr. Lindwina Ninik S

10 Tue 26 Mar 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

Dr. Lindwina Ninik S

11 Tue 26 Mar 2024 12:30PM - 2:20PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si

12 Tue 2 Apr 2024 12:30PM - 2:20PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si

13 Tue 23 Apr 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si

14 Tue 30 Apr 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si

15 Tue 7 May 2024 10:30AM - 12:10PM

Group: 2324-02-

PAG3208-P01

Agronomi

Palembang

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si
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